
Batara Sirait dkk (Vitrification
alters growth differentiation

factor 9 and follicle-stimulating
hormone receptor expression

in human cumulus-mural
granulosa cells)

by Library Referensi

Submission date: 16-May-2024 09:51AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2380639316
File name: Granulosa_Vitrification.pdf
(360.19K)
Word count: 5654
Character count: 31691



1

1

2

3

3

5

5



1

1

1

8

9

9

11



1

1

4

4

6

6

9



1

1

1

2

5

7

7

10

10

10

11



1

1

12



5

7

8

11

12







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Batara Sirait dkk (Vitrification alters growth differentiation
factor 9 and follicle-stimulating hormone receptor
expression in human cumulus-mural granulosa cells)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

ecerm.org
Internet Source

discovery.ucl.ac.uk
Internet Source

Inyoung Kang, Myoungjoo Koo, Jin Hyun Jun,
Jaewang Lee. "Effect of nicotinamide
mononucleotide on osteogenesis in MC3T3-
E1 cells against inflammation-induced by
lipopolysaccharide", Clinical and Experimental
Reproductive Medicine, 2024
Publication

Anom Bowolaksono, Ayu Mulia Sundari,
Muhammad Fauzi, Mila Maidarti et al. "Anti-
Müllerian hormone independently affect



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

mtDNA copy number in human granulosa
cells", Journal of Ovarian Research, 2022
Publication

www.ecerm.org
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

Nining Handayani, Claudio Michael Louis, Alva
Erwin, Tri Aprilliana, Arie A Polim, Batara
Sirait, Arief Boediono, Ivan Sini. "Machine
Learning Approach to Predict Clinical
Pregnancy Potential in Women Undergoing
IVF Program", Fertility & Reproduction, 2022
Publication

eprints.staffs.ac.uk
Internet Source

stemcellres.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source


